11/05
Repor

PERMI

TYPE

COMN

RN2

RN 2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN 2

RN2

RN 2

RN2

RN 2

RN2

/21
t:

T

APT

9:01:00
BPVALNEWRI1

OWNER NAME

MCDANIEL & ASSOCIATES

ALPINE DEVELOPMENT

ALPINE DEVELOPMENT

Cws

cwWs, LLC

Cws

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS LLC

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS

Cws LLC

COLEMAN, BOBBY

ABRC SREHTEG TRUST

LEE, BOB & KIMBERLY

1l = NEW APARTMENT

COMN = COMMERCIAL NEW
RLGN = RELIGIOUS BUILDING NEW

RN1
RN2

= RESIDENTIAL NEW - OWNER

City Of Dothan

BP VALUATION REPORT

PERMIT #

2200000255

2200000015

2200000016

2200000050

2200000051

2200000096

2200000125

2200000126

2200000130

2200000131

2200000159

2100003540

2100003645

2100003775

= RESIDENTIAL NEW - HOMEBUILDER

ISSUED
DATE

10/27/21

10/06/21

10/06/21

10/08/21

10/08/21

10/13/21

10/20/21

10/20/21

10/20/21

10/20/21

10/19/21

10/13/21

10/08/21

10/05/21

- NEW CONSTRUCTS

ADDRESS

SUBDIVISION

1669 WHATLEY DR

2702 SAMANTHA DR
PEACHTREE HILLS 1ST ADD
2800 SAMANTHA DR
PEACHTREE HILLS 1ST ADD
508 RIDGELAND RD

536 RIDGELAND RD

100 HANOVER PL

101 WATTS WAY
CHARLESTON MILLS PHASE I
665 CHARLESTON MILLS DR
100 ELIZABETH LN
CHARLESTON MILLS PHASE I
682 CHARLESTON MILLS DR
509 SPRUCEPINE RD

2186 MIMOSA DR

100 KILKENNY DR

658 WESTBROOK RD

Page

SEWER? PERMIT
VALUATION
2,928,155

Y
2,928,155
241,246

Y
328,514

Y
262,162

Y
221,089

Y
322,969

Y
410,358

Y
374,451

Y
561,271

Y
448,100

Y
241,672

Y
224,535

N
380,773

Y
304,075

Y
4,321,215




