

PERMIT TYPE	OWNER NAME	PERMIT #	ISSUED DATE	ADDRESS SUBDIVISION	SEWER?	PERMIT VALUATION
COMN	MCDANIEL & ASSOCIATES	2200000255	10/27/21	1669 WHATLEY DR	Y	2,928,155
						-----
						2,928,155
**						
RN2	ALPINE DEVELOPMENT	2200000015	10/06/21	2702 SAMANTHA DR PEACHTREE HILLS 1ST ADD	Y	241,246
RN2	ALPINE DEVELOPMENT	2200000016	10/06/21	2800 SAMANTHA DR PEACHTREE HILLS 1ST ADD	Y	328,514
RN2	CWS	2200000050	10/08/21	508 RIDGELAND RD	Y	262,162
RN2	CWS, LLC	2200000051	10/08/21	536 RIDGELAND RD	Y	221,089
RN2	CWS	2200000096	10/13/21	100 HANOVER PL	Y	322,969
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2200000125	10/20/21	101 WATTS WAY CHARLESTON MILLS PHASE I	Y	410,358
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS LLC	2200000126	10/20/21	665 CHARLESTON MILLS DR	Y	374,451
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2200000130	10/20/21	100 ELIZABETH LN CHARLESTON MILLS PHASE I	Y	561,271
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2200000131	10/20/21	682 CHARLESTON MILLS DR	Y	448,100
RN2	CWS LLC	2200000159	10/19/21	509 SPRUCEPINE RD	Y	241,672
RN2	COLEMAN, BOBBY	2100003540	10/13/21	2186 MIMOSA DR	N	224,535
RN2	ABRC SREHTEG TRUST	2100003645	10/08/21	100 KILKENNY DR	Y	380,773
RN2	LEE, BOB & KIMBERLY	2100003775	10/05/21	658 WESTBROOK RD	Y	304,075
						-----
						4,321,215
**						
						=====
						7,249,370

\*\*\*

APT1 = NEW APARTMENT  
 COMN = COMMERCIAL NEW  
 RLGN = RELIGIOUS BUILDING NEW  
 RN1 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - OWNER  
 RN2 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - HOMEBUILDER